
CAR, GOLF CART, LAWN MOWERS, LAWN & GARDEN EQUIPMENT, TOOLS, APPLIANCES, FURNITURE, ETC.

ONLINE ONLY AUCTION

REMSEN, IOWA

The Key To Your Success Since 1954 

www.kleinrealestate-auction.com

Jim Klein, Remsen, IA: 712/540-1206
Denny O’Bryan, Cherokee, IA: 712/261-1316
Del Beyer, Sioux Center, IA: 712/348-2738
Kevin Cone, Storm Lake, IA: 712/299-4258

Randy Stabe, Hinton, IA: 712/540-9640
jaklein@midlands.net www.iowaauctiongroup.com

21 1st Ave NE STE 1 • Le Mars IA 51031
Licensed in Iowa

SCOTT J. ALBERS ESTATE
Ann Albers Carr, 712-635-7746

For a complete list, description and pictures go to website: iowaauctiongroup.com
Auctioneers Note: We are thrilled to conduct this online auction for the Albers Estate. All items are in good quality 
condition.
Terms: Cash, good check credit card (4% fee), 10% buyer premium, nothing removed until settled for, not responsible for 
accidents or theft, no warranties or guarantees

AUCTION COORDINATORS

Jim Klein: 712-540-1206

ADDRESS: 207 S. Davenport, Holstein, Iowa
ONLINE BIDDING BEGINS: Thursday March 13, 2025

CLOSING DATE: Sunday March 23, 2025 Starting at 6:00 P.M.
2 lots closing per minute with 1 minute extension

PAYMENT/PICKUP:  Monday March 24, 2025 • 3-5:30 P.M. or by appointment
OPEN HOUSE: Saturday March 15, 2025 • 9-11:00 A.M. or by appointment

Here is a general list of items to be on this Online Only Auction:
2003 Chevrolet Impala car, E-Z-GO electric golf cart with new batteries, Sears Craftsman 
riding lawn mower, self propelled mowers, grills, lawn and garden equipment, tools, stackable 
washer and dryer, upright freezer, really nice post 5 pc. Bedroom set, portable bar, living 
room furniture, dining room table and chairs, miscellaneous furniture, TV’s, household items.


